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Ox Tools Slip-On Safety

Brand:0X

$159.0

Options

Code
C1390-7

C1390-9
C1390-10
C1390-13

C1390-11

Description

Ox Tools Slip-On Safety Boot Black

Features & Benefits

Black Buff Crazy Horse Leather 1.8mm

Steel Toe cap and Stainless Steel Midsole

Added heel support

Removable 5mm TPU Arch Support Gel Sole

Anti slip, oil resistant, heat resistant, non-marking
Free pair of socks

Product Specification

Boot Black

0+GST
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