

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz



## Ox Tools Slip-On Safety Boot Black

Brand:0X \$159.00 + GST

## **Options**

Code	Description	Price
C1390-7	7	\$159.00
C1390-9	9	\$159.00
C1390-10	10	\$159.00
C1390-13	13	\$159.00
C1390-11	11	\$159.00

## **Description**

Ox Tools Slip-On Safety Boot Black

## Features & Benefits

- Black Buff Crazy Horse Leather 1.8mm
- Steel Toe cap and Stainless Steel Midsole
- Added heel support
- Removable 5mm TPU Arch Support Gel Sole
- Anti slip, oil resistant, heat resistant, non-marking
- Free pair of socks